Distributed by:
Visit our website at www.hml.co.nz
IS
SU
E
19
M
A

Imported by:
Part Number Explanation
PROLT-GTE10-1213-GD
Gun Model
Gravity
Air Cap
Fluid Tips
Colour
PROGTI-GHV30-1314-BU
	$549.00
PRILT-GPR10-18
PRILT
Professional Primer Gun
Gun Mounted Pressure Gauge
for GTiPRO
DeVILBISS gun
704426
(For DV1 Gun only)
	$339.00
DGIPRO-503-BAR-K
(For GTiPRO only)
DGIPRO-504-BAR-K
(For GTiPRO Lite only)
Advance Gun
All purpose heavy duty
mid-sized gun
•	Available with
	 conventional, compliant
	 or HVLP Caps.
	 Tip sizes 0.5 - 2.8mm
	 $519.00
ADV-G510-13
ADVANCE
PRESSURE
ADVANCE
SUCTION
	$519.00 +GST
SRIPROL-TE5-10
SRIPROL
Precision
Touch-Up Gun
$515.00
KB-555
DeVilbiss Pressure Pot
  $415.00
Desiccant Equipment
Desiccant air dryer removes dirt, water
& oil from compressed air, QC3 up to
16cfm and CT30 up to 30cfm
Code Description Price
QC3 Desiccant Air Dryer up to 16cfm $349.00
CT30 Desiccant Air Dryer up to 30cfm $749.00
DS-20 Desiccant Snake(up to 20cfm) $79.00
DS-20
CT30
QC3
• 2.3 Litre capacity, greater area
coverage, less refills
• Familiar gun grip handle
plus belt hook for operator
convenience
• At the job controls with lid
mounted pressure gauge
Visit our website at www.hml.co.nz
SPRAY GUNS & ACCESSORIES
803596 - MEDIUM
 $46.00
803597 - LARGE
803598 - XL
803599 - 3XL
1.93
1.73